
 
 

PRICE LIST 

 

Elementary Schools  High Schools 
HP855 

2532 Black  

2532 Navy 

3343C Black 

3343C Navy 

HP653 

1029 

Sperry Penny Loafer 

Sneakers w/Laces 

Sneakers w/Velcro 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$54.00 

$55.00 

$29.98 

$29.98 

 3343L 

3305G 

3305M 

Young Men’s Penny Loafers 

Young Women’s Penny Loafers 

Sneakers w/Laces 

 

$69.98 

$69.98 

$69.98 

$69.98 

$66.00 

$29.98 

 

 

FREE SNEAKERS FOR ALL 
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STUDENTS 

WITH THEIR SCHOOL SHOES! 
 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

TEL: 1-800-973-6789 FOR ORDERS          ORDER FORM                www.schoolshoe.com 

 
Name: _____________________________________   SHIP TO: ____________________________ 

ADDRESS: _______________________________________________________________________ 

CITY: ______________________________   STATE: ____________________   ZIP: ___________ 

DAYTIME TELEPHONE: _________________________   E-MAIL: __________________________ 

NAME OF YOUR SCHOOL: _________________________________________________________ 

STYLE AND DESCRIPTION SIZE COLOR QTY TOTAL 

     

     

     

     
 

PAYMENT METHOD: (All Major Credit Cards) 

Please include credit card number and expiration date with charge orders.   

card #      expire / 

applicable state sales tax: _____________       shipping and handling: $8.95 

For Elementary Through High School 
White Cross Official School Shoes 
America’s Leader In Uniform School Shoes 

 


