

For Elementary Through High School White Cross Official School Shoes America's Leader In Uniform School Shoes

PRICE LIST

Elementary Schools			High Schools			
HP855	\$54.00	3343L			\$69.98	
2532 Black	\$54.00	3305G	3305G			
2532 Navy	\$54.00	3305M			\$69.98	
3343C Black	\$54.00	Young Men's Penny Loafers			\$69.98	
3343C Navy	\$54.00	Young Women's Penny Loafers			\$66.00	
HP653	\$54.00	Sneakers ¹	w/Laces		\$29.98	
1029	\$54.00					
Sperry Penny Loafer	\$55.00					
Sneakers w/Laces	\$29.98					
Sneakers w/Velcro	\$29.98					
FREE SNEAKERS FO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL S WITH THEIR SCHOOL	STUDENTS					
					<u></u>	
TEL: 1-800-973-6789 FOR OF	RDERS ORI	DER FORM	Л	www.scho	olshoe.com	
Name:	SHIP TO:					
ADDRESS:						
CITY:	ST	ATE: ZIP:				
DAYTIME TELEPHONE:		E-N	E-MAIL:			
NAME OF YOUR SCHOOL: _						
STYLE AND DESCR	RIPTION	SIZE	COLOR	QTY	TOTAL	
PAYMENT METHOD: (All Ma	jor Credit Cards)					
Please include credit card n	umber and expirat	ion date with	charge ord	ers.		
	. — — — -					

applicable state sales tax: _____

shipping and handling: \$8.95